Surrey Schools Ski Championships Aldershot - 17th October 2010
Team Event Results

MINI - Girls
Pos School 1stRun 2nd Run Total
MINI - Boys
Pos School 1stRun 2nd Run Total
MINI - Mixed
Pos School 1stRun 2nd Run Total
B&G - Girls
Pos School 1stRun 2nd Run Total
1 Danes Hill C 42.64 41.69 84.33
2 Surbiton GB 43.20 42.71 85.91
3 Surbiton GA 48.33 47.39 95.72
B&G - Boys
Pos School 1stRun 2nd Run Total
1 Cranmore B 32.16 31.85 64.01
2 Danes Hill B 37.52 36.88 74.40
3 Cranmore C 40.60 40.68 81.28
4 Surbiton BA 50.63 45.29 95.92
B&G - Mixed
Pos School 1stRun 2nd Run Total
1 Danes Hill D 46.18 4351 89.69
MID - Girls
Pos School 1stRun 2nd Run Total
1 Surbiton MA 32.97 33.00 65.97
2 Surbiton MB 42.79 40.98 83.77
3 Surbiton MD 51.61 50.29 101.90
Surbiton MC 32.94 DNQ
MID - Boys
Pos School 1stRun 2nd Run Total
1 Cranmore A 35.03 32.92 67.95
2 Royal Grammar B 36.04 38.27 74.31
3 Danes Hill A 39.26 37.59 76.85
Ewell Castle A DNQ
MID - Mixed
Pos School 1stRun 2nd Run Total
SEN - Girls
Pos School 1stRun 2nd Run Total

1 Surbiton SC 40.03 35.75 75.78



SEN - Boys
Pos School
1 Reeds A
2 Royal Grammar A
3 Reeds B
4 Reeds C
Ewell Castle B

SEN - Mixed
Pos School
Therfield

Overall Primary - Girls
Pos School
1 Danes Hill C
2 Surbiton GB
3 Surbiton GA

Overall Primary - Boys
Pos School
1 Cranmore B
2 Danes Hill B
3 Cranmore C
4 Surbiton BA

Overall Primary - Mixed
Pos School
1 Danes Hill D

Overall Secondary - Girls
Pos School
1 Surbiton MA
2 Surbiton SC
3 Surbiton MB
4 Surbiton MD
Surbiton MC

Overall Secondary - Boys
Pos School
1 Reeds A
2 Royal Grammar A
3 Reeds B
4 Cranmore A
5 Royal Grammar B
6 Danes Hill A
7 Reeds C
Ewell Castle A
Ewell Castle B

Overall Secondary - Mixed
Pos School
Therfield

Cat

B&G
B&G
B&G

Cat

B&G
B&G
B&G
B&G

Cat
B&G

Cat

MID
SEN
MID
MID
MID

Cat

SEN
SEN
SEN
MID
MID
MID
SEN
MID
SEN

Cat
SEN

1stRun
27.22
33.20
32.83
41.34

1st Run

1stRun
42.64
43.20
48.33

1stRun
32.16
37.52
40.60
50.63

1st Run
46.18

1stRun
32.97
40.03
42.79
51.61
32.94

1stRun
27.22
33.20
32.83
35.03
36.04
39.26
41.34

1st Run

2nd Run
27.07
29.75
31.03
39.65

2nd Run

2nd Run
41.69
42.71
47.39

2nd Run
31.85
36.88
40.68
45.29

2nd Run
43.51

2nd Run
33.00
35.75
40.98
50.29

2nd Run
27.07
29.75
31.03
32.92
38.27
37.59
39.65

2nd Run

Total
54.29
62.95
63.86
80.99

DNQ

Total
DNQ

Total
84.33
85.91
95.72

Total
64.01
74.40
81.28
95.92

Total
89.69

Total
65.97
75.78
83.77

101.90

DNQ

Total
54.29
62.95
63.86
67.95
74.31
76.85
80.99

DNQ

DNQ

Total
DNQ



