## Surrey Schools Ski Championships Aldershot - 17th October 2010 Team Event Results

	MINI - Girls			
Pos	School	1st Run	2nd Run	Total
	MINI Dava			
Doc	MINI - Boys School	1ct Dun	2nd Run	Total
PU3	SCHOOL	1St Kull	ZIIU KUII	TOTAL
	MINI - Mixed			
Pos	School	1st Run	2nd Run	Total
	B&G - Girls			
	School	1st Run	2nd Run	Total
	Danes Hill C	42.64	41.69	84.33
2	Surbiton GB	43.20	42.71	85.91
3	Surbiton GA	48.33	47.39	95.72
	B&G - Boys			
Dos	School	1ct Dun	2nd Run	Total
	Cranmore B	32.16	31.85	64.01
-	Danes Hill B	37.52		74.40
	Cranmore C	40.60		81.28
	Surbiton BA	50.63	45.29	95.92
7	Subitoriba	30.03	43.27	73.72
	B&G - Mixed			
Pos	School	1st Run	2nd Run	Total
1	Danes Hill D	46.18	43.51	89.69
	MID - Girls	4.15	0 10	<b>.</b>
	School		2nd Run	Total
	Surbiton MA	32.97	33.00	65.97
	Surbiton MB	42.79	40.98	83.77
3	Surbiton MD	51.61	50.29	101.90
	Surbiton MC	32.94		DNQ
	MID - Boys			
Pos	School	1st Run	2nd Run	Total
1	Cranmore A	35.03	32.92	67.95
	Royal Grammar B	36.04		74.31
	Danes Hill A	39.26	37.59	76.85
	Ewell Castle A			DNQ
	MID - Mixed			
Pos	School	1st Run	2nd Run	Total
	SEN - Girls			
Dos	School	1ct Dun	2nd Run	Total
	Surbiton SC	40.03	35.75	75.78
ı	วนเมเเบเ วง	40.03	<b>3</b> 0.75	13.18

SEN - Boys				
Pos School		1st Run	2nd Run	Total
1 Reeds A		27.22	27.07	54.29
2 Royal Grammar A		33.20	29.75	62.95
3 Reeds B		32.83		63.86
4 Reeds C		41.34	39.65	80.99
Ewell Castle B				DNQ
SEN - Mixed		1 - t D	0l D	Takal
Pos School		ist kun	2nd Run	Total
Therfield				DNQ
Overall Primary - Girls				
Pos School	Cat	1st Run	2nd Run	Total
1 Danes Hill C	B&G	42.64	41.69	84.33
2 Surbiton GB	B&G	43.20	42.71	85.91
3 Surbiton GA	B&G	48.33	47.39	95.72
0				
Overall Primary - Boys Pos School	Cat	1ct Dun	2nd Run	Total
1 Cranmore B	B&G		31.85	64.01
2 Danes Hill B	B&G			74.40
3 Cranmore C	B&G			81.28
4 Surbiton BA	B&G	50.63	45.29	95.92
r dansmon six	Dao	00.00	10.27	70.72
Overall Primary - Mixed				
Pos School	Cat	1st Run	2nd Run	Total
1 Danes Hill D	B&G	46.18	43.51	89.69
Overall Secondary - Girls				
Pos School	Cat	1st Run	2nd Run	Total
1 Surbiton MA	MID	32.97	33.00	65.97
2 Surbiton SC	SEN	40.03	35.75	75.78
3 Surbiton MB	MID	42.79	40.98	83.77
4 Surbiton MD	MID	51.61	50.29	101.90
Surbiton MC	MID	32.94		DNQ
Overall Secondary - Boys	0-4	1 a 4 D	On al Drum	Takal
Pos School 1 Reeds A	Cat	1st Run 27.22	2nd Run	Total 54.29
2 Royal Grammar A	SEN SEN	33.20	27.07 29.75	62.95
3 Reeds B	SEN	32.83		63.86
4 Cranmore A	MID	35.03	32.92	67.95
5 Royal Grammar B	MID	36.04	38.27	74.31
6 Danes Hill A	MID	39.26	37.59	76.85
7 Reeds C	SEN	41.34	39.65	80.99
Ewell Castle A	MID			DNQ
Ewell Castle B	SEN			DNQ
Overall Secondary - Mixed				
Pos School	Cat	1st Run	2nd Run	Total
Therfield	SEN			DNQ